SMD Sealed Type Single-Turn PVG3 Series
#2 (Wiper)
#1 #3
Clockwise
Circuit
PVG3A
PVG3GPVG3K
Part Number Power Rating
(W)
Number of Turns
(Effective Rotation Angle) Total Resistance Value TCR
(ppm/°C)
PVG3A100C01
PVG3A200C01
PVG3A500C01 0.25 (70 °C) 1 (210 ° ±10 °) 50 ohm ± 20% ±150
0.25 (70 °C) 1 (210 ° ±10 °) 10 ohm ± 20% ±150
0.25 (70 °C) 1 (210 ° ±10 °) 20 ohm ± 20% ±150
PVG3A101C01 0.25 (70 °C) 1 (210 ° ±10 °) 100 ohm ± 20% ±150
PVG3A201C01 0.25 (70 °C) 1 (210 ° ±10 °) 200 ohm ± 20% ±150
PVG3A501C01 0.25 (70 °C) 1 (210 ° ±10 °) 500 ohm ± 20% ±150
PVG3A102C01 0.25 (70 °C) 1 (210 ° ±10 °) 1k ohm ± 20% ±150
PVG3A202C01 0.25 (70 °C) 1 (210 ° ±10 °) 2k ohm ± 20% ±150
PVG3A502C01 0.25 (70 °C) 1 (210 ° ±10 °) 5k ohm ± 20% ±150
PVG3A103C01 0.25 (70 °C) 1 (210 ° ±10 °) 10k ohm ± 20% ±150
PVG3A203C01 0.25 (70 °C) 1 (210 ° ±10 °) 20k ohm ± 20% ±150
PVG3A503C01 0.25 (70 °C) 1 (210 ° ±10 °) 50k ohm ± 20% ±150
PVG3A104C01 0.25 (70 °C) 1 (210 ° ±10 °) 100k ohm ± 20% ±150
PVG3A204C01 0.25 (70 °C) 1 (210 ° ±10 °) 200k ohm ± 20% ±150
PVG3A504C01 0.25 (70 °C) 1 (210 ° ±10 °) 500k ohm ± 20% ±150
PVG3A105C01 0.25 (70 °C) 1 (210 ° ±10 °) 1M ohm ± 20% ±150
PVG3A205C01 0.25 (70 °C) 1 (210 ° ±10 °) 2M ohm ± 20%
Mechanical Rotation
Angle
250 ± 10 °
250 ± 10 °

Specifications are subject to change without notice. Users should verify actual device performance in their specific
applications. The products described herein and this document are subject to specific legal disclaimers as set forth on the
last page of this document, and at www.bourns.com/docs/legal/disclaimer.pdf.
PVG3.pdf
08/19
.
Part Number Power Rating
(W)
Number of Turns
(Effective Rotation Angle) Total Resistance Value TCR
(ppm/°C)
PVG3G100C01
PVG3G200C01
PVG3G500C01 0.25 (70 °C) 1 (210 ° ±10 °) 50 ohm ± 20% ±150
0.25 (70 °C) 1 (210 ° ±10 °) 10 ohm ± 20% ±150
0.25 (70 °C) 1 (210 ° ±10 °) 20 ohm ± 20% ±150
PVG3G101C01 0.25 (70 °C) 1 (210 ° ±10 °) 100 ohm ± 20% ±150
PVG3G201C01 0.25 (70 °C) 1 (210 ° ±10 °) 200 ohm ± 20% ±150
PVG3G501C01 0.25 (70 °C) 1 (210 ° ±10 °) 500 ohm ± 20% ±150
PVG3G102C01 0.25 (70 °C) 1 (210 ° ±10 °) 1k ohm ± 20% ±150
PVG3G202C01 0.25 (70 °C) 1 (210 ° ±10 °) 2k ohm ± 20% ±150
PVG3G502C01 0.25 (70 °C) 1 (210 ° ±10 °) 5k ohm ± 20% ±150
PVG3G103C01 0.25 (70 °C) 1 (210 ° ±10 °) 10k ohm ± 20% ±150
PVG3G203C01 0.25 (70 °C) 1 (210 ° ±10 °) 20k ohm ± 20% ±150
PVG3G503C01 0.25 (70 °C) 1 (210 ° ±10 °) 50k ohm ± 20% ±150
PVG3G104C01 0.25 (70 °C) 1 (210 ° ±10 °) 100k ohm ± 20% ±150
PVG3G204C01 0.25 (70 °C) 1 (210 ° ±10 °) 200k ohm ± 20% ±150
PVG3G504C01 0.25 (70 °C) 1 (210 ° ±10 °) 500k ohm ± 20% ±150
PVG3G105C01 0.25 (70 °C) 1 (210 ° ±10 °) 1M ohm ± 20% ±150
PVG3G205C01 0.25 (70 °C) 1 (210 ° ±10 °) 2M ohm ± 20%
Mechanical Rotation
Angle
250 ± 10 °
250 ± 10 °

250 ± 10 °
250 ± 10 °
250 ± 10 °
250 ± 10 °
250 ± 10 ° ±150
Operating Temperature Range: -55 to +125 °C
Top Adjustment (Gull-Wing Style)
Soldering Method: Reflow / Soldering Iron
Part Number Power Rating
(W)
Number of Turns
(Effective Rotation Angle) Total Resistance Value TCR
(ppm/°C)
PVG3K100C01
PVG3K200C01
PVG3K500C01 0.25 (70 °C) 1 (210 ° ±10 °) 50 ohm ± 20% ±150
0.25 (70 °C) 1 (210 ° ±10 °) 10 ohm ± 20% ±150
0.25 (70 °C) 1 (210 ° ±10 °) 20 ohm ± 20% ±150
PVG3K101C01 0.25 (70 °C) 1 (210 ° ±10 °) 100 ohm ± 20% ±150
PVG3K201C01 0.25 (70 °C) 1 (210 ° ±10 °) 200 ohm ± 20% ±150
PVG3K501C01 0.25 (70 °C) 1 (210 ° ±10 °) 500 ohm ± 20% ±150
PVG3K102C01 0.25 (70 °C) 1 (210 ° ±10 °) 1k ohm ± 20% ±150
PVG3K202C01 0.25 (70 °C) 1 (210 ° ±10 °) 2k ohm ± 20% ±150
PVG3K502C01 0.25 (70 °C) 1 (210 ° ±10 °) 5k ohm ± 20% ±150
PVG3K103C01 0.25 (70 °C) 1 (210 ° ±10 °) 10k ohm ± 20% ±150
PVG3K203C01 0.25 (70 °C) 1 (210 ° ±10 °) 20k ohm ± 20% ±150
PVG3K503C01 0.25 (70 °C) 1 (210 ° ±10 °) 50k ohm ± 20% ±150
PVG3K104C01 0.25 (70 °C) 1 (210 ° ±10 °) 100k ohm ± 20% ±150
PVG3K204C01 0.25 (70 °C) 1 (210 ° ±10 °) 200k ohm ± 20% ±150
PVG3K504C01 0.25 (70 °C) 1 (210 ° ±10 °) 500k ohm ± 20% ±150
PVG3K105C01 0.25 (70 °C) 1 (210 ° ±10 °) 1M ohm ± 20% ±150
PVG3K205C01 0.25 (70 °C) 1 (210 ° ±10 °) 2M ohm ± 20%
Mechanical Rotation
Angle
250 ± 10 °
250 ± 10 °